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Women / 4 / CH A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allyn Damelio625
San Mateo

9.025 9.675 9.5009.725 37.925
7 2 1 2 1 

1 

Karina Au605
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.525 9.5259.475 37.575
6 4 4 1 2 

2 

Laila Cobb606
Bay Aerials

9.400 9.375 9.2009.500 37.475
1 6 3 6 3 

3 

Addison Anderson601
Airborne

9.175 9.400 9.2759.600 37.450
2 5 2 5 4 

4 

Remi Fusilero639
Twisters

9.100 9.725 9.4259.175 37.425
3T 1 10 3T 5 

5 

Nyla Craig602
Airborne

8.475 9.650 9.4259.325 36.875
11 3 6 3T 6 

6 

Eveeana Vallejo637
Titans

8.925 8.900 9.0009.225 36.050
8 8T 8 7 7 

7 

Lauren Chen642
West Valley

9.100 8.875 8.9009.000 35.875
3T 10 11 8T 8 

8 

Natalie Davis614
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.250 8.975 8.9009.400 35.525
12 7 5 8T 9 

9 

Sandrine Tremblay636
Titans

8.750 8.700 8.7009.200 35.350
9 12 9 10 10 

10 

Emerson-Elyse Barajas620
Peninsula

8.725 8.725 8.5759.275 35.300
10 11 7 11T 11 

11 

Sasha Johnson622
Peninsula

9.100 8.900 8.5758.675 35.250
3T 8T 12 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / CH B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Lai628
San Mateo

9.025 9.550 9.3759.675 37.625
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Natalie Rodriguez631
San Mateo

8.750 9.250 9.3509.375 36.725
7T 3 4 3 2 

2 

Lucy Maayeh629
San Mateo

8.750 9.300 9.2509.250 36.550
7T 2 6T 4 3 

3 

Madison Ketcham623
Peninsula

9.000 9.150 9.1259.250 36.525
3 4 6T 5 4 

4 

Anabelle Yujuico624
Peninsula

8.900 8.800 9.4509.250 36.400
4T 7 6T 1 5 

5 

Sophia Kopania608
Bay Aerials

9.025 8.750 8.9259.525 36.225
1T 8T 2 7 6 

6 

Keira Lebovitz604
Airborne

8.675 8.400 8.9009.500 35.475
10 12 3 8 7 

7 

Abbey Jones633
Thrive

8.825 8.450 8.7508.950 34.975
6 11 11 10 8 

8 

Ashlyn Brown640
V-Force

8.275 8.725 8.7759.050 34.825
12 10 10 9 9 

9 

Alex Dickson621
Peninsula

7.875 8.375 9.0759.325 34.650
14 13 5 6 10T

10T

Olivia Hsu607
Bay Aerials

8.150 8.750 8.5009.250 34.650
13 8T 6T 12T 10T

10T

Katrina Cantu634
Titans

8.900 9.000 8.5008.225 34.625
4T 5T 14 12T 12 

12 

Mackenzie Long610
CCGI

8.475 9.000 8.1508.775 34.400
11 5T 12 14 13 

13 

Joanna Gilliam603
Airborne

8.700 8.000 8.7258.350 33.775
9 14 13 11 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / CH C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacqueline Oh630
San Mateo

9.450 9.625 9.7509.650 38.475
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sienna Gomez618
Pacific West

8.725 9.400 9.3259.625 37.075
5 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Lilla Kuziemko627
San Mateo

9.000 9.450 9.0009.475 36.925
2T 3 4 10 3 

3 

Juliana Batarao617
Pacific West

8.550 9.675 9.3759.025 36.625
6 1 9T 2 4 

4 

Justine Nelms609
Bay Aerials

9.000 8.900 9.2009.075 36.175
2T 9T 7T 5T 5 

5 

Sophia Hsu626
San Mateo

8.225 9.350 9.0509.400 36.025
10 5 5 9 6T

6T

Kaitlyn Opiana619
Pacific West

8.750 8.900 9.1259.250 36.025
4 9T 6 7 6T

6T

Katelyn Nii612
Clovis

8.400 9.150 9.3259.075 35.950
8 6 7T 3T 8 

8 

Hannah Penberthy641
V-Force

8.150 8.875 9.2009.600 35.825
12T 11 3 5T 9 

9 

Allison Garner632
TEC

8.475 9.075 9.1008.825 35.475
7 7T 13 8 10 

10 

Madelyn Reedy616
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.150 9.075 8.8758.000 34.100
12T 7T 15 11 11 

11 

Julia Reynisson635
Titans

8.025 8.525 8.5009.025 34.075
14 13 9T 13T 12 

12 

Lily Hughes643
West Valley

8.375 8.650 8.7008.225 33.950
9 12 14 12 13 

13 

Julia Snodgrass613
GymStars Modesto

8.200 8.150 8.5008.925 33.775
11 14T 11 13T 14 

14 

Jalyn Youngsma611
CCGI

7.750 8.150 8.1008.850 32.850
15 14T 12 15 15 

15 
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